
 

 

WOMEN’S NATIONAL TOURNAMENT 

COLLEGE LISTING 
 

 
All college coaches, whether they attend or not, will receive a digital version of the Player 

Profiles. College Coaches, if purchased, will also have access to game film. We strongly 
recommend emailing coaches for colleges that you may be interested in attending prior to the 

event and letting them know you will be participating in National Tournament, as well as 
emailing them your game schedule. This list shows those who have RSVP’d to attend as well as 

those who will receive information but not be in attendance. Though this page is updated 
weekly as coaches sign up, additional coaches always arrive at the event. Just because a school 
is NOT on the list right now does NOT mean you shouldn’t reach out and let them know you are 

playing in this event! 
 

COLLEGES ATTENDING 

 
Greensboro College (NCAA Div. III) 
University of Florida (NCAA Div. I) 

University of Saint Joseph (CT) (NCAA Div. II) 
Lynn University (NCAA Div. II) 
Clark University (NCAA Div. III) 

Pfeiffer University (NCAA Div. III) 
Radford University (NCAA Div. I) 
Molloy University (NCAA Div. II) 

The University of Alabama in Huntsville (NCAA Div. II) 
Emmanuel University (NCAA Div. II) 

UCCS (NCAA Div. II) 
Lasell University (NCAA Div. III) 

Sewanee: The University of the South (NCAA Div. III) 
Bard College (NCAA Div. III) 

University of South Florida (NCAA Div. I) 
Christopher Newport University (NCAA Div. III) 

Meredith College (NCAA Div. III) 
Longwood University (NCAA Div. I) 
Columbia University (NCAA Div. I) 

The College of Wooster (NCAA Div. III) 
Guilford College (NCAA Div. III) 

Marquette University (NCAA Div. I) 
Boston University (NCAA Div. I) 

Averett University (NCAA Div. III) 

mailto:mallory.zelawski@greensboro.edu
mailto:rjthorpe11@gmail.com
mailto:Pzabel@usj.edu
mailto:jtornetta@lynn.edu
mailto:achagnon@clarku.edu
mailto:Sue.Murphy@pfeiffer.edu
mailto:Hconklin@radford.edu
mailto:Epepe@molloy.edu
mailto:Aek0012@uah.edu
mailto:Blittle@ec.edu
mailto:Mrausch@uccs.edu
mailto:Bwuorio@lasell.edu
mailto:midombro@sewanee.edu
mailto:mgalantich@bard.edu
mailto:mccordp@usf.edu
mailto:lisa.valentine@cnu.edu
mailto:scottla@meredith.edu
mailto:Kylarferguson11@gmail.com
mailto:tl3135@columbia.edu
mailto:eford@wooster.edu
mailto:jclodfel@guilford.edu
mailto:jillian.rizzo@marquette.edu
mailto:mortonl@bu.edu
mailto:emurphy@averett.edu


 

 

Navy (NCAA Div. I) 
University of Connecticut (NCAA Div. I) 
University of Mount Olive (NCAA Div. II) 

Lewis University (NCAA Div. II) 
Cornell University (NCAA Div. I) 
Harvard University (NCAA Div. I) 

 

COLLEGES NOT ATTENDING BUT WILL RECEIVE A DIGITAL PLAYER PROFILE 

 
Rockhurst University (NCAA Div. II) 
Mars Hill University (NCAA Div. II) 

Albright College (NCAA Div. III) 
Lehigh University (NCAA Div. I) 

Webber International University (NAIA) 
Buffalo State University (NCAA Div. III) 

Colby College (NCAA Div. III) 
Alfred University (NCAA Div. III) 
Kenyon College (NCAA Div. III) 
Trine University (NCAA Div. III) 

UMass Lowell (NCAA Div. I) 
Winthrop University (NCAA Div. I) 

Anderson University (IN) (NCAA Div. III) 
Waynesburg University (NCAA Div. III) 

 

mailto:shriver@usna.edu
mailto:kaitlin.frederick@uconn.edu
mailto:hcoppola@umo.edu
mailto:ckincaid1@lewisu.edu
mailto:hs2253@cornell.edu
mailto:devon_wills@fas.harvard.edu
mailto:Molly.mccourt@rockhurst.edu
mailto:czador24@gmail.com
mailto:Jwillis@albright.edu
mailto:jir5@lehigh.edu
mailto:Johnsondm@webber.edu
mailto:Holdriaj@buffalostate.edu
mailto:khenning@colby.edu
mailto:deckerj@alfred.edu
mailto:samuel1@kenyon.edu
mailto:cookek@trine.edu
mailto:wlax@uml.edu
mailto:concheckk@winthrop.edu
mailto:rhmackey@anderson.edu
mailto:stephanie.london@waynesburg.edu

